Roll

MARCAS
/ BEANDS

BARCELo

HAVANA §

NEGRITA

BRUGAL

CACIPUE

BACAEDI CARTA NEGEA
ST TERESA

BACAEDI BELANCo

WHISKY

MARCAS
/ BEANDS

DEWABDS WHITE LABEL
DEWARDS FRENCH
DEWARDS CARIBEAN
SEAGBAMS WHISKY

JbB

BALLANTINES LIGHT
BALLANTINES
JoHNNIE WALKER BED

DTC 8

CUTTY SABK

N2
./‘7

CoPAS BoJEL

DEINK. ~ BoJ TLE

10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€

150€
150€
150€
150€
150€
150€
150€
150€

T

THE

A

CoPAS BOJELLA

DEINK

10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€

LONDON

BEEFEATER PﬁTR@N

Bo[ TLE

120€
150€
150€
150€
150€
150€
150€
160€
150€
120€

TEC&JILA

ULUT

ABRT of WILD

Rol PREMIUM

MARCAS CoPAS BoJELLA
/ BREANDS DEINK  Bo[ TLE
UNCAPA 13 18€ 250€
BRUGAL EXTRAVIEJo 12€ 160€
BACAEDI 8 ANGS 12€ 180€
BARCELo IMPERIAL 14€ 200€
ST TERESA 1i76 12€ 180€
HAVANA 7 12€ 180€

WHISKY PREMIUM

MARCAS CoPAS BOTELLA
/ BEANDS DEINK  Bo[ TLE
MACALLAN 18 250
JACK DANIELS 12 180
JoHNNIE BLACK LABEL 12 180
JoHNNIE WALKER GolD 14 200
DEWABDS 7 ANGS 14 180
DEWARDS #ANGS 16 200
DEWARDS 18 ANGS 18

JAMESo 12 160
JAMESoN BLACK BARREL 14 180
BALLANTINES 1o 12 180
GLENMoRANGIE oRIGINAL 14 200
CABDHU 12 180
MoNKEY L7 14 180
CHIVAS R 12 180

BARCELO

RON DOMINICANO



[ULUM

THE ABRT of WILD

N2
./‘7

GINEERA GINEBEBAS PREMUM
MARCAS CoPAS BOJELLA MARCAS CoPA§ BOJELLA
/ BEANDS DRINK.  Bo[ TLE / BEANDS DEINK  Bo[ TLE
BEEFEATER [o]3 150€ BoMBAT SAPHIRE 13 160€
BoMBAY DEY [o]3 150€ BoMBAY PRESSE LMol 12€ 160€
LABIOS R [o]3 150€ BoMBAT SUNSET 12€ 160€
L ARIoS RoSE 10€ 150€ BoMBAY LMo 12€ 160€
SEAGBAMS 13 160€ BoMBAY BRUMBLE 12€ 160€
P.INDIAS MELoN 10€ 150€ BoMEAY PREMIER CRUE 14€ 180€
P.INDIAS CLASSIC [o]3 120€ MABTIN MILLERS 12€ 180€
P.INDIAS BLACKBERRY  10€ 150€ G VINE 12€ 180€
P.INDIAS STRAWBERBRY  10€ 150€ BRoCKMANS P13 180€
P.INDIAS LIMoN [o]3 150€ NoBDES 13 180€
TANPUERAY [o]3 150€ BULLDoG 12€ 180€
MASTER 10€ 120€ RokU 12€ 180€
MASTER RoSE 10€ 120€ HENDRICKS SABoRES 12€ 180€
BEEFEATER PINK 10€ 150€ HENDRICKS G 12€ 180€
BEEFEATER LIGHT [o]3 150€ oXLEY 14€ 180€
TANPUERAY TEN 12€ 180€
BEEFEATER L 14€ 180€
TERUILAS i
MABCAS Bo[ELLA
/ BEANDS Bol TLE O BAS MARCAS
PATBoN BREPo§ADO 250€ MARCAS Bo[ELLA
PATEON SILVEE 200€ / BRANDS o] NG
PATEoN ANEJo 300€ JAGGERMEISTER 180€
D JULlo BEPoSADO 300€ THUNDERBITCH 150€
D JULlo 17U 175 1200€ FIREBALL 150€
CASA AWUL REPSSADo 800€ TEPUILA FRESASABORES 120€
VolLCAN BLANCo 250€
VoL CAN BEPo§ADo 300€
VoL CAN SILVER 250€
JojE CUERVo REPSSADo 180€ TEQUILA
CAUDORES BEPSSADO 150€ BEEFEATER PM"R@N BARCELO
CAUDoRES SILVER 150€ . T




[ULUM

THE ABRT of WILD

N2
./‘7

VoDK A VoDKA PREMIUM
MARCAS CoPAS BOJELLA MARCAS CoPA§ BOJELLA
/ BEANDS DRINK.  Bo[ TLE / BEANDS DEINK  Bo[ TLE
ABSoLUT [o]3 150€ BELVEDERE o7 14€ 200€
ERISTOFF 10€ 150€ BELVEDERE 175§ 400€
SF'“EHOH: 10€ 150€ BEELVEDERE 175 NIGHT SABER 450€
PolLIAK.oV 10€ 120€ BELVEDERE 3L 600€
MoSKoVSKATA 10€ 120€ BELVEDERE &G L [e]0]0}3
ERSTOFF PINK [o]3 150€ BELVEDERE o7 seores  12€ 180€
ERISTOFF BED [o]3 150€ GBEY GoofE o 12€ 180€
ERISTOFF BLACK [o]3 150€ GBEY GOooSE o7 peea 12€ 180€

GREY GooSE 1L Lron 12€ 180€

GRBEY GooSE 1L meamun 12€ 180€
CHAMPAGHNE GBEY Goo$E 175 380€
MABCAS BSTELLA GBEY GoofE 3 L 550€
/ BRANDS Bo[ TLE GREY GoofE G L 900€
MoET BRUT o 7% 150€ BELUGA o7 12€ 180€
MoET ICE 78 000€ ABSoLUT ELIX 12€ 180€
MoET ICE BoSE o5 290€ ABSOLUT LS L 600<
MoET BRUT BSSE o7 160€ dEoC o 12¢  180¢€
N 0506 CRoC o, 7 SABoRES 12€ 180€
MoET BEUT 15 300€ ClRoC 175 380€
MoET BSSE 15 300€ dEoC 4l 550¢€
MoET NI 15 600€ goC G e
MoET NE 3L 1200€
RUNART BRUT o7$ 160€
RUINABRT BoSE o 7§ 180€
DPERIGNON o7 400€
D.PERIGNoN LUMINoUS o7 450€
ABMAND BRIGNAC 700€
MoET GARDEN SPRITT o754 80€

TEOLJILA
BEEFEBTER PJ@&TRUN BARCELO




